Registrations:

1 ARG
2 BEL
3 BRA
4 CAN
5 CAN
6 CZE
7 CZE
8 CZE
9 DEN
10 FIN
11 FIN
12 FRA
13 FRA
14 FRA
15 FRA
16 FRA
17 FRA
18 GER
19 GER
20 HUN
21 HUN
22 IRL
23 IRL
24 JPN
25 JPN
26 LTU
27 LUX
28 NLD
29 NLD
30 NOR
31 NOR
32 NOR
33 POL
34 POL
35 ROM
36 ROM
37 RUS
38 SVK
39 RSA
40 RSA
41 ESP
42 ESP
43 SWE
44 SuUI
45 SUl
46 TUR
47 GBR
48 GBR
49 GBR
50 GBR
51 GBR
52 USA
53 CIVA
54 FAI
55 CIVA

Eduardo Bolster
Didier Amelinckx

Jorge Rodrigues da Costa

Carole Holyk
Andy Ernewein
Martin Vecko
Zuzana Danihelova
Vladimir Machula
Poul E.B. Nielsen
Jyri Mattila

Kari Kemppi
Matthieu Roulet
Pierre Varloteaux
Jerome Houdier
Loic Logeais
Madelyne Delcroix
Brian Spreckley
Jirgen Leukefeld
Manfred Echter
Tamas Abranyi
Peter Szabo
Farrell McGee
Eddie Goggins
Miyako Kanao
Yuichi Takagi
Eltonas Meleckis
Cyrial Talon
Ringo Massa
Edward Waasdorp
Steinar Ostby
Ulrik Hasle

Arne Strom

Jerzy Makula
Michal Graczyk
Laszlo Ferencz
Cristian lorgov
Elena Klimovich
Palo Kavka

John Gaillard
Quintin Hawthorne
Alejandra Moore
Castor Fantoba
Pekka Havbrandt
Hanspeter Rohner
Philippe Kichler
Kamile Yasdiman
Nick Buckenham
Philip Massetti
Steve Todd

Chris Sills
Melanie Astles
Mike Gallaway
Hanna Raiha
Markus Haggeney
Peter Rounce

Delegate
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Proxy to Argentina
Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate

Alternate Delegate / Secretary

Observer

Delegate

Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Observer
Observer
Observer
Observer

Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate
Observer

Delegate
Alternate
Delegate
Observer

Delegate

Delegate

Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Observer

Delegate

Observer

Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate

Delegate

Delegate
Alternate

Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate
Alternate Delegate
Delegate
President of CIVA
Delegate

Observer
Alternate
Observer

Delegate
Secretary
Secretary General
Moderator



